
International Grand Prix
Rimavská Sobota

06.05.2023 MU10-34 

SNÁŠEL

Tatami: 2, Competitors: 19 

10 - 00 [0:14] 

Results

Pos

5

7
NOREK

HOLLÓ

V38

Name

SNÁŠEL

SZŰCS

00 - 11 [0:18]

KRAUS
10 - 00 [0:18]

SZŰCS

MATOŇÁK
00 - 10 [] 11 - 00 [1:10] 

10 - 00 [0:25]

TUKOVITS 

00s1 - 10s1 [2:32]

7 Savelii MORUSAC
MDA/Oleg Cretul School 

1 Zalán TUKOVITS
HUN/Kodomo 

2 Filip SNÁŠEL
SVK/JK Katsudo PP ECC 

3 VILMOS SZŰCS
HUN/UTE 

3 Jakub KRAUS
SVK/JK Levice 

5 Adam SAVČAK
SVK/JC Bardejov 
NIMROD SLIKKER
HUN/UTE 
PATRIK MATOŇÁK
SVK/TJ MLADOSŤ PP 

29
NOREK Hugo
SVK/SLÁVIA STU BA 

SZŰCS VILMOS
HUN/UTE 

33

39

41

SAVČAK Adam
SVK/JC Bardejov 

MATOŇÁK PATRIK
SVK/TJ MLADOSŤ PP 

34

MORUSAC

HUDEC

MORUSAC

SLIKKER
00 - 10 [0:12] 

SLIKKER NIMROD

01 - 10 [0:35] 

VARGA Leo
SVK/JK Levice 

35

40

42
SLIKKER NIMROD
HUN/UTE 

36

V37

SZŰCS VILMOS

1

SNÁŠEL Filip
SVK/JK Katsudo PP ECC 

2

NOREK Hugo

CSERPÁK Milán
SVK/SLÁVIA STU BA 

HUN/DVTK-Miskolc 

17

30
HOLLÓ Bendegúz
HUN/DSE Salgótarján 

31

MORUSAC Savelii

SCHMIDT Bruno
MDA/Oleg Cretul School 

SVK/SLÁVIA STU BA 

32
HUDEC LUKAŠ
SVK/JK KATSUDO LC 

- [] 

- [] 

00 - 10 {0:42] 

11s1 - 00s1 [0:47] 

10 - 00 [0:15] 

- [] 

11s1 - 00 [545:58] 

01s1 - 11s1 [2:38] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

17

9

25

- [] 

NOREK

ZÁDRAPA

- [] 

3

ZÁDRAPA Oliver
SVK/TJ STROJÁR MA 

4

SZŰCS VILMOS
HUN/UTE 

18

5

21

13

29

- [] 

SZŰCS

25

HOLLÓ

- [] 

KRAUS

MATOŇÁK
00 - 10 [0:31]

5

HOLLÓ Bendegúz
HUN/DSE Salgótarján 

6

KRAUS Jakub
SVK/JK Levice 

19

3

19

11

27

- [] 

KRAUS

ILIAŠ

- [] 

7

ILIAŠ Eduard
SVK/ŠK DUKLA BB 

8

MATOŇÁK PATRIK
SVK/TJ MLADOSŤ PP 

20

7

23

15

31

- [] 

MATOŇÁK

26

00 - 11 [0:39] 

37

SNÁŠEL
10s1 - 00 [1:44]

10 - 00 [0:08] 

SCHMIDT

00 - 11 [0:35] 

TUKOVITS

VARGA
00 - 10 [0:32]

SAVČAK
11 - 00 [0:35]

9

SCHMIDT Bruno
SVK/SLÁVIA STU BA 

10

MORUSAC Savelii

TUKOVITS Zalán
MDA/Oleg Cretul School 

HUN/Kodomo 

21

2

18

10

26

- [] 

TUKOVITS

GONTKOVIČ

- [] 

11

GONTKOVIČ Tomáš
SVK/JK Katsudo PP ECC 

12

VARGA Leo
SVK/JK Levice 

22

6

22

14

30

- [] 

VARGA

27

SAVČAK

00 - 10 [] 

SAVČAK

SLIKKER
01s1 - 10 [0:35]

13

SAVČAK Adam
SVK/JC Bardejov 

14

ŽALMAN Jakub 

HUDEC LUKAŠ
CZE/SKPJ Nový Bydžov 

SVK/JK KATSUDO LC 

23

4

20

12

28

- [] 

HUDEC

RAFAJ

- [] 

15

RAFAJ Adrián
SVK/SLÁVIA STU BA 

16

SLIKKER NIMROD
HUN/UTE 

24

8

24

16

32

- [] 

SLIKKER

28

10 - 01 [1:00] 

38

TUKOVITS
11 - 00 [2:00]

00 - 10 [1:08] 

43

SNÁŠEL Filip

01 - 00 [2:00]
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SVK/JK Katsudo PP ECC 

HUN/Kodomo 
TUKOVITS Zalán

HUN/UTE 

HUN/UTE 

KRAUS Jakub
SVK/JK Levice 

A 

B 

C 

D 


